
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP; Date
Recorded= 1991/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199105070001
30370

05/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

341 933

199105070001
30680

05/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

RALEY, DAVID
L. & PATRICI

341 933

199105070001
31000

05/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

RALEY, DAVID
L. & PATRICI

341 933

199105070001
31490

05/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

RALEY, DAVID
L. & PATRICI

341 933

199105240001
49560

05/24/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

344 401

199105070001
31530

05/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

341 933

199105070001
30110

05/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

341 933 Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:1E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NW1/4

199105070001
30360

05/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BLAY, ERIC L.
& C. NINA

341 706 8 168 Lot#:827
Book:8 Pg:168
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 15TH
ADDITION

199105240001
49860

05/24/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LINDSEY,
GAYTHOR D.
& TRA

344 401 14 84 Lot#:34
Book:14 Pg:84
Desc:VALLEY
BROOK,
PHASE IV

199105290001
52420

05/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN,
JAMES E. &
YVONNE

344 847 Other:VOLUME
336, PAGE
772.

199105300001
53600

05/30/1991
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES F.P. NO. 6 LTD 345 58 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
427, PAGE 261


