Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1991/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199105070001 30370	05/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	341	933				·
199105070001 30680	05/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	RALEY, DAVID L. & PATRICI	341	933				
199105070001 31000	05/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	RALEY, DAVID L. & PATRICI	341	933				
199105070001 31490	05/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	RALEY, DAVID L. & PATRICI	341	933				
199105240001 49560	05/24/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	344	401				
199105070001 31530	05/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	341	933				
199105070001 30110	05/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	341	933				Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NW1/4
199105070001 30360	05/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLAY, ERIC L. & C. NINA	341	706	8	168		Lot#:827 Book:8 Pg:168 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 15TH ADDITION
199105240001 49860	05/24/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LINDSEY, GAYTHOR D. & TRA	344	401	14	84		Lot#:34 Book:14 Pg:84 Desc:VALLEY BROOK, PHASE IV
199105290001 52420	05/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN, JAMES E. & YVONNE	344	847				Other:VOLUME 336, PAGE 772.
199105300001 53600	05/30/1991 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	F.P. NO. 6 LTD	345	58				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 427, PAGE 261